Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

By how many members the executive Council of the Governor General was enlarged under
the indian Council Act of 1861

When was second Eco Summit held

Who said, Political Modernization is characterized "by its far-reaching ability to control or
influence the physical and social circumstances of its environment and by value
system "?

3rd French Republic was properly established in:

Type of government where one person or small group holds all the power

A Magistrate is empowered to Punish for contempt of court under

State socialists believe that the State should be

The London branch of Muslim League was started by

As of now, how many countries are members of Nuclear Suppliers Group (NSG)

The French President is elected for:

The Constitution of the Islamic Republic of Iran was adopted by referendum on

Which Parliamentary Act established the supremacy of House of Commons?

Magna Carta of 1215 was granted by

Dyarchy was first introduced in the Act of

Answers Choice

A. One Members
B. twoMembers

. FourMembers
. none of these

o0

May 6-7, 1993 in Turkey
May 6-7, 1993 in Iran
May 6-7, 1993 in Pakistan
None

Ward

. Huntington
Lucian W . Pye
Merriam

1873
1870
1875
None of these

Monarchy

. Direct democracy
. Dictatorship
Republic

. Constitution of Pakistan
. Contempt of Court Act

. Civil Procedure Code
D. None of them

OU» DOWP UOUP UOWr DO

A. Given maximum functions

B. Assigned minimum functions

C. Given only compulsory functions
D. Given the responsibility of
defending the people and removing
hindrances

A. Syed Amir Ali

B. Sir Wazr Hassan
Hasan Bilgrami
None of these

48
56
64
96
None of them

moow> ©O

. 5 years
. 6 years
7 years
None of these

2 and 3 December 1979
3 and 4 December 1979
1 and 2 December 1979
None of these

1919
1911
1909
None of these

King John of England
William 2
. Earl of Chatham

None of these

1909
1919
1935
None

> DOEP U OWr DOWP DOWr DOW>

USA



15

16

17

18

19

20

A central part of Pakistan 's foreign policy is Maintaining close relations with

Who said, "Kinship creates society and society at length creates the state"

Which Indian Constitutional article has banned employment of children below of the 14 in
hazardous industries and factories?

In 1739 the Portuguese lost their possessions of Salsette and Bassein to

The resolution for formation of All Indian Muslim League was passed at the meeting of All
India Educational Conference (1906) and was moved by

"Government of National Unity" is a concept developed by which one of the following third
world countries

C. Saudi Arabia
D. None of these

B. Gettell
C. J.S. Mill
D. Hobbes

A. Article 124
B. Article 224

D. None of these
. The Dutch

. The English
. The Mughals

oOw>

A. Nawab Vigar-Ul-Mulk
B. Nawab Mohsin-ul-Mulk

D. None of these
A. Nigeria

B. Tanzania
C. Argentina



