

CSS Political Science Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	By how many members the executive Council of the Governor General was enlarged under the indian Council Act of 1861	A. One Members B. twoMembers C. FourMembers D. none of these
2	When was second Eco Summit held	A. May 6-7, 1993 in Turkey B. May 6-7, 1993 in Iran C. May 6-7, 1993 in Pakistan D. None
3	Who said, Political Modernization is characterized "by its far-reaching ability to control or influence the physical and social circumstances of its environment and by value system"?	A. Ward B. Huntington C. Lucian W . Pye D. Merriam
4	3rd French Republic was properly established in:	A. 1873 B. 1870 C. 1875 D. None of these
5	Type of government where one person or small group holds all the power	A. Monarchy B. Direct democracy C. Dictatorship D. Republic
6	A Magistrate is empowered to Punish for contempt of court under	A. Constitution of Pakistan B. Contempt of Court Act C. Civil Procedure Code D. None of them
7	State socialists believe that the State should be	A. Given maximum functions B. Assigned minimum functions C. Given only compulsory functions D. Given the responsibility of defending the people and removing hindrances
8	The London branch of Muslim League was started by	A. Syed Amir Ali B. Sir Wazir Hassan C. Hasan Bilgrami D. None of these
9	As of now, how many countries are members of Nuclear Suppliers Group (NSG)	A. 48 B. 56 C. 64 D. 96 E. None of them
10	The French President is elected for:	A. 5 years B. 6 years C. 7 years D. None of these
11	The Constitution of the Islamic Republic of Iran was adopted by referendum on	A. 2 and 3 December 1979 B. 3 and 4 December 1979 C. 1 and 2 December 1979 D. None of these
12	Which Parliamentary Act established the supremacy of House of Commons?	A. 1919 B. 1911 C. 1909 D. None of these
13	Magna Carta of 1215 was granted by	A. King John of England B. William 2 C. Earl of Chatham D. None of these
14	Dyarchy was first introduced in the Act of	A. 1909 B. 1919 C. 1935 D. None
		A. USA

15	A central part of Pakistan 's foreign policy is Maintaining close relations with	B. China C. Saudi Arabia D. None of these
16	Who said, "Kinship creates society and society at length creates the state"	A. Robert MacIver B. Gettell C. J.S. Mill D. Hobbes
17	Which Indian Constitutional article has banned employment of children below of the 14 in hazardous industries and factories?	A. Article 124 B. Article 224 C. Article 24 D. None of these
18	In 1739 the Portuguese lost their possessions of Salsette and Bassein to	A. The Dutch B. The English C. The Mughals D. The Marathas
19	The resolution for formation of All Indian Muslim League was passed at the meeting of All India Educational Conference (1906) and was moved by	A. Nawab Viqar-Ul-Mulk B. Nawab Mohsin-ul-Mulk C. Nawab Sir Khwaja Salimullah D. None of these
20	"Government of National Unity" is a concept developed by which one of the following third world countries	A. Nigeria B. Tanzania C. Argentina D. South Africa